LP-F3314FBK2  Cylindrical Fiber Optical Splice Closure 1 oval port plus
4 regular ports, 231 (D) x 506.1mm (H)
LPF3314FBK2_SS_ENB01W
Fiber Optic Systems - Optical Distribution Frames (ODF)
for Wall or Rack Mounting
LP-F3314FBK2
Cylindrical Fiber Optical Splice Closure

Fiber Optic Systems - Optical Distribution Frames (ODF) for Wall or Rack Mounting
Fiber Optical Splice Closures - LP-F3314FBK2
How to order:
Accessories List
D
C
LP-F3314FBK2 Cylindrical Fiber Optical Splice Closure1 oval port plus 4 regular ports,
231 (D) x 506.1mm (H).
ITEM NAME SPECIFICATION UNIT QTY
1 Transparent tube Out diameter Ø 4mm.
Thickness 0.6mm M 1
2 Cable tie 3mm*120mm/white PCS 12
3 Internal hexagonal wrench S 5/black/N PCS 1
4 Heat shrinkable tube 60MM*2.3*1.0/N PCS 144
5 Cable port sealing plug C 11/30° TPE/black PCS 2
6 Aerial kits Stainless steel SET 1
Lanpro is continuously improving its products and reserves the right to change
specifications and availability without prior notice.